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DE LAPASSE Claire
JOURNET Camille
LAFFAY Sabine
NODY Sylvie
CHANDON-PIAZZA Patricia
JEUFFROY Béatrice
JULLIEN Fabienne
WAGNER Mick
BRUNT Ilse
FAVIER-LARDANCHET Nicole
FERRIER Amandine
PRIN-VIVIEN Isabelle
BESNAINOU Sarah-Léonor
LOSCO Mireille
QUANQUIN Sophie
MORTAGNE Alice

06 83 63 06 03
0659171230
06 63 44 99 80
06 64 85 83 34
0608 67 61 88
061208 1252
06 60 87 23 67
06 14 23 39 14
06 58 28 41 45
06 1390 76 18
06 81 94 81 96
06 81 59 96 49
06 25 59 58 90
06 88 47 60 00
06 28 25 82 42

06 80 54 44 43

eclairedelapl @ gmail.com

camille.journet@hotmail .fr

sabine Jaffay @yahoo.fr

sylvie.nody @wanadoo fr

patriciapiazzaS53 @ gmail.com

bjeuffroy@gmail.com

fabiennejullien69 @ gmail.com

mick@famillewagner.com

ilsebrunt92 @ gmail

nicolefavierlardanchet@ gmail.com

amandineferrier2 @ gmail.com

iprinvivien@ gmail.com

aelenne@gmail.com

m.losco@free At

s.quanquin@libertysurf.fr

amortagne @hotmail .fr

11, rue de I’abbé Papon

4 rue Martin

108 rue du Dr Edmond Locard
10, lotissement Le Viognier

4 rue Antoine Lumicre

6 rue Duhamel

15E chemin des Aubépines
235 rue du Bady

40 bis rue Parmentier

4 rue Joseph Rimaud

345 Montée de Buisante

7 rue des Prévoyants de I’ Avenir
40 bis rue Parmentier

50 rue de Cuire

4 rue Jouffroy d'Abbans

1 rue d'Ivry

69005
69003
69005
84290
69008
69002
69340
01600
69200
69130
69480
69003
69200
69004
69009

69004

Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Ste Cécile les Vignes
Lyon
Lyon
Francheville
Ste Euphémie
Vénissieux
Ecully
Pommiers
Lyon
Vénissieux
Lyon
Lyon

Lyon
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